
 
Servicing HR Office 

 
Staff Office 

 
VACO HR Liaison 

 
Veterans Service Center (VHA) 
 
http://vaww.va.gov/vhaservicecenter 
 
VSCHRManagers@va.gov 
 
216-447-8018 
1-866-941-6416 
 
POC:  

• Laureen Keenan 
• Deborah Pavsek 
• Lucas Whittenberger 

Office of General Counsel (OGC) 
(OGC026CHR@va.gov) 

Alisha Meza 
Alisha.Meza@va.gov 
 
Trelonia Barbour 
Trelonia.Barbour@va.gov 
 
Nicole Tayeh 
LaTaisha.Tayeh@va.gov  
 
Sherry Bryant 
Sherry.Bryant@va.gov  
 
Yovani Brito 
Yovani.Brito@va.gov  
 
Yolanda Shelton 
Yolanda.Shelton2@va.gov  

Office of Acquisition and Logistic (OALC) Paul Wood Jr 
Paul.WoodJr@va.gov 
 
Yulonda Thorpe 
Yulonda.Thorpe@va.gov  
 

OPAL LaKeeta Campbell 
Lakeeta.Campbell@va.gov 
 
James Ford 
James.Ford@va.gov 
 

Office of Management 
(Does not include FSC) 

Michelle Collins-Wesley (OM) 
Michelle.Collins-Wesley@va.gov 
 
Jacqueline Culmer 
Jacqueline.Culmer@va.gov 
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Servicing HR Office 

 
Staff Office 

 
VACO HR Liaison 

 
VBA Detroit  
 
VAVBADET/CA/HRM 
 
313-596-7200 
 
POC: 

• David Labach 
• Sandra Vandergrift 
• Paul Wilson 
• Matthew Macheri 

 

Office of the Secretary (OS) 
• Center for Minority Veterans 
• Center for Women Veterans 
• Center for Faith Based & 

Community Initiatives 
• Office of Survivors Assistance (OSA) 

 

Renaee Allen 
Renaee.Allen@va.gov  
202-461-6193 

Office of Small and Disadvantaged Business 
Utilization (OSDBU) 

Nolita Pollard 
Noltia.Pollard@va.gov  
 

Human Resources Enterprise Center 
(HREC) 

Loreen Orage 
Loreen.Orage@va.gov  
 

Office of Employment Discrimination 
Complaint Adjudication (OEDCA) 

Jeanne Long 
Jeanne.Long@va.gov  
 

Human Resources & Administration (HRA) Katherine Henson 
Katherine.Henson@va.gov 
 
Connie McNeil 
Connie.McNeil@va.gov 
 
PIV: Keta Roberts 
Keta.Roberts@va.gov 
 
Martha Ramirez 
Tamika Hinton 
 

Office of Resolution Management (ORM) Jeffrey Smith 
Leonard Brown 
Jason Williams 
Wayne Carter 
Noelle Clark-Belt 
ormhr@va.gov  
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Servicing HR Office 

 
Staff Office 

 
VACO HR Liaison 

 
Human Resources Management and Consulting Service 
(HRMACS) 
 
https://vaww.infoshare.va.gov/sites/AustinHR/default.aspx 
 
Email Box: 
VHAHRSSAustinCustomerService@va.gov 
 
POC: 

• Maria Owens 
• Lisa Chigbu 
• Keith McCall 

 

Public and Intergovernmental Affairs (OPIA) Beverly Allen 
Beverly.Allen@va.gov 
  

Office of Operations, Security, and 
Preparedness (OSP) 

Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov  

Office of Congressional and Legislative 
Affairs (OCLA) 

Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 

Office of Enterprise Integration (OEI) Troy Williams 
Troy.Williams@va.gov  

Veterans Experience Office (VEO) Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 

Office of Electronic Health Records 
Management (OEHRM) 

Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 

Office of Information and Technology (OIT) 
• Office of CIO 
• Account Management Office (AMO) 
• DevOps (ITOPs) 
• Infrastructure Operations (IO) 
• DevOps (EPMO) 
• Interagency Program Office (IPO) 
• Deputy Chief Information Officer 

(ITRM) 
• Office of Information Security (OIS) 
• Office of Quality, Performance, and 

Risk (QPR) 
• Office of Strategic Sourcing 

Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 

Financial Services Center (FSC) 
Financial Management Business and 
Transformation (FMBT) 

Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 

Office of Electronic Health Record 
Modernization (OEHRM) 

Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 

Office of Business Oversight (OBO) Ana Lanning 
Ana.Lanning@va.gov 
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Servicing HR Office 

 
Staff Office 

 
VACO HR Liaison 

 
Combined Human Resources Management Office 
(CHRMO, VHA) 
 
POC: 

• Alexandria Mosley 
• Linda Appleby 
• Rhiannon Seelbinder 
• Sherry Rice 

Board of Veterans Appeals (BVA) Robin Miller 
Robin.Miller@va.gov  /  202-461-5766 
 
LaDonna Johnson 
LaDonna.Johnson2@va.gov  
 
PIV: Andre Washington 
Andre.Washington@va.gov  
 

National Cemetery Administration (NCA) 
 
CFM POCS: 

• Kathleen Monday 
 

NCA Tamula Jones 
Tamula.Jones@va.gov 
  

Office of Construction & Facilities 
Management (CFM) 

Tamula Jones 
Tamula.Jones@va.gov 
 

Office of Accountability and Whistleblower 
Protection (OAWP) 

Tamula Jones 
Tamula.Jones@va.gov 
 

Office of Asset and Enterprise Management 
(OAEM) 

Tamula Jones 
Tamula.Jones@va.gov 
 

Veterans Benefits Administration (VBA) 
 
POCS: 

• Joyce Love 
• Kerry Patterson 

Appeals Management Office (AMO) Kaitlin Odell 
Kaitlin.Odell@va.gov  
 
Tamara Kelly 
Tamara.Kelly@va.gov 
 
Jason Harper 
Jason.Harper1@va.gov 
  

Veterans Benefits Administration (VBA) 
 
POCS: 

• Kenneth Davis (Kenneth.Davis2@va.gov) 
• Monica Lacey (Monica.Lacey@va.gov) 

Central Office Ericka Frederic 
Ericka.Frederic@va.gov  
 
Markeisha Ford 
Markeisha.Ford@va.gov  
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• Sakinah McDuffie (Sakinah.McDuffie@va.gov)  
• ShaDonna Smith (ShaDonna.Smith@va.gov) 
• Angela Davis (Angela.Davis5@va.gov) 
• Ebony Jerry (Ebony.Jerry@va.gov) 
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